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741 1 1Cingolani FabianaOSP. CARLO URBANI JESI 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3

107 1 1Izzo RobertoAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

604 1 1Curzi SimonaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

610 1 1Fratini Elia IST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

605 1 1D'Angelantuono Lucia IST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3

412 1 1Vecchione AngeloINRCA 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4

401 1 1Aloisi GuglielminaINRCA 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4

716 1 1Masi Anna MariaOSP.DI SENIGALLIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

714 1 1Guerra BarbaraOSP.DI SENIGALLIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

689 1 1Paccamicio DajanaIST.S.STEFANO PPP ETA' EVOLUTIVA3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2

652 1 1Baldini StefaniaIST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

409 1 1Polverigiani ChiaraINRCA 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4

666 1 1Gaetani Lorena IST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

914 1 1Pelagalli ValentinaIST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

919 1 1Massetti ChiaraIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

920 1 1Badiali RacheleIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

109 1 1Bonci VivianaAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

119 1 1Goffi ElisaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

115 1 1Sabbatini LucianoAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

111 1 1Bomprezzi Anna AO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

105 1 1Gastaldi AnnaAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3

616 1 1Loretta BacciIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

523 1 1Mancini MarianitaIST.DON GNOCCHI TORRETTE 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

402 1 1Ansevini Roberta INRCA 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

501 1 1Ranaldi FrancescaIST.DON GNOCCHI BRECCE BIANCHE4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3

501 1 1Ranaldi FrancescaIST.DON GNOCCHI BRECCE BIANCHE4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

405 1 1Bugari ValeriaINRCA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

113 1 1Manzotti FrancescaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

115 1 1Sabbatini LucianoAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

118 1 1Zagaglia Silvia AO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

115 1 1Sabbatini LucianoAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

119 1 1Goffi ElisaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3



118 1 1Zagaglia Silvia AO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

118 1 1Zagaglia Silvia AO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

115 1 1Sabbatini LucianoAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

113 1 1Manzotti FrancescaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

101 1 1Andreolini MatteoAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

603 1 1Baldini CinziaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3

606 1 1Di Girolamo DanielaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3

104 1 1Cingolani DanieleAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

607 1 1Duca PatriziaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

622 1 1Pianosi IvanaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

623 1 1Polenta DanieleIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3

916 1 1Baldelli elisabettaOSP.S.CROCE FANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

613 2 1Giuliani MarinaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3

625 2 1Santoni RobertaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

630 2 1Zaccari TeclaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

605 2 1D'Angelantuono Lucia IST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 2

903 2 1Costantini FrancescoCentro ambulatoriale Via Redipuglia Pesaro4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

763 2 1Magi PaolaOSP.S.CROCE FANO 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

746 2 1Flavianelli FedericoOSP. CARLO URBANI JESI 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

113 2 1Manzotti FrancescaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

118 2 1Zagaglia Silvia AO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3

921 2 1Budano ElenaIST.S.STEFANO RESIDENZA DORICA4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 2

109 2 1Bonci VivianaAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

409 2 1Polverigiani ChiaraINRCA 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

406 2 1Camilletti Cristina INRCA 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4

922 2 1Rossi Brunori Pietro FrancescoIST. S. STEFANO. SAN BENEDETTO4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3

773 2 1Marcolini MilenaOSP.S.SALVATORE PESARO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

763 2 1Magi PaolaOSP.S.CROCE FANO 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4

623 2 1Polenta DanieleIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3

614 2 1Gulli CarmineIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

523 2 1Mancini MarianitaIST.DON GNOCCHI TORRETTE 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3

513 2 1Belardinelli NadiaIST.DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

109 2 1Bonci VivianaAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4



120 2 1Giuseppe ScoppellitiAO RIUNITI ANCONA FIBROSI CISTICA4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

614 2 1Gulli CarmineIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3

610 2 1Fratini Elia IST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3

104 2 1Cingolani DanieleAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3

121 2 1Balestra StefaniaAO RIUNITI ANCONA PRESIDIO LANCISI4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3

114 2 1Rossi SilviaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3

923 2 1Neroni TaniaIST.S.STEFANO RESIDENZA DORICA3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

120 2 1Giuseppe ScoppellitiAO RIUNITI ANCONA FIBROSI CISTICA4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

101 2 1Andreolini MatteoAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

522 2 1Carletti KatiaIST.DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3

409 2 1Polverigiani ChiaraINRCA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

120 2 1Giuseppe ScoppellitiAO RIUNITI ANCONA FIBROSI CISTICA4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

104 2 1Cingolani DanieleAO RIUNITI ANCONA CLINICA DI NEURORIABILITAZIONE4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

524 2 1Tinti YvonneIST.DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

302 2 1Pierandrei ClaudioDPA CINGOLI 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3

302 2 1Pierandrei ClaudioDPA CINGOLI 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3

679 2 1Polci KatiusciaIST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3

665 2 1Cipriani MichelaIST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3

678 2 1Perini AndreaIST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3

664 2 1Cipriani Maria SperanzaIST.S.STEFANO PORTO POTENZA PICENA4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

911 2 1Ferretti ChiaraDPA CINGOLI 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3

745 2 1Saldarelli M DomenicaOSP. CARLO URBANI JESI 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

502 2 1Governa ElenaIST.DON GNOCCHI BRECCE BIANCHE2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3

401 2 1Aloisi GuglielminaINRCA 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 2

620 2 1Paolini BarbaraIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

617 2 1Maggini AntonellaIST.S.STEFANO AN(ex Villa Adria)4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

119 2 1Goffi ElisaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3

903 2 1Costantini FrancescoCentro ambulatoriale Via Redipuglia Pesaro3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

523 2 1Mancini MarianitaIST.DON GNOCCHI TORRETTE 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4

119 2 1Goffi ElisaAO RIUNITI ANCONA MEDICINA RIABILITATIVA4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3

123 2 1Abramucci GiuliaAO RIUNITI ANCONA PRESIDIO LANCISI3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

699 2 1Marco ContiIST.S.STEFANO - Abitare il Tempo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

502 2 1Governa ElenaIST.DON GNOCCHI BRECCE BIANCHE4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4



693 2 1Marconi GiuseppinaIST.S.STEFANO S.BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2

522 2 1Carletti KatiaIST.DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

714 2 1Guerra BarbaraOSP.DI SENIGALLIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4




